3-348-843-03
7/3.18
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
SSP-KONSTANTER, Series SSP 120 / 240 / 320
Laboratory Power Supplies
Description
The SSP KONSTANTER series (single output system power 
supplies) includes programmable, voltage and current regulated

K931A
Software (available as download from the internet)
Type Designation Article No.
K930D LabView, device driver for SSP-KONSTANTER
SSP 120, 240, 320
SSP 500, 1000, 2000, 3000
K930D
K930E LabWindows / CVI, device driver for SSP -KONSTANTER 
SSP 120, 240, 320
SSP 500, 1000, 2000, 3000
K930E
K930F HPVEE / VXI PnP, device driver for SSP-KONSTANTER 
SSP 120, 240, 320
SSP 500, 1000, 2000, 3000
K930F